City of Waltham



Inauguration of the Waltham City Council and School Committee Sunday, January 2, 2022 1:00 pm City Council Chamber Waltham City Hall 610 Main Street, Waltham, MA

In accordance with Section 8-1 of the Charter of the City of Waltham councillorselect, and school committee members-elect, will meet and be sworn to the faithful discharge of their duties.

Following the oath of office, the City Council will meet accordance with section 2-3 of the City Charter for the purpose of electing a City Council President.

This is a change in location from the original invitation.

While the event is open to the public due to space constraints the public is encouraged to watch the Inauguration remotely. The Inauguration will be broadcast live on MAC-TV and can be seen on Comcast 98, RCN 15, Verizon 43, or live-streamed at wcac.org.